
 
SELF STORAGE  
COMPARTMENT  
ACCESSORIES 
CONVENIENTLY 
STORE IN COVER 
 
6’ ESD SAFE 
STRETCH HOSE 
 
16” ESD SAFE 
FLEXIBLE WAND 
 
ESD SAFE  
CREVICE TOOL 
 
ELECTRONIC LINE 
FILTER 
SUPRESSES EMI 
AND RFI 

 
STANDARD HEPA 
CARTRIDGE FILTER– 
99.97% EFFICIENT 
@ .3 MICRON 
 
 
25% MORE EFFICIENT 
THAN COMPETITORS 
 
OPTIONAL ULPA  
CARTRIDGE FILTER– 
99.999% EFFICIENT 
@ .12 MICRON 
 

Omega Supreme HEPA Electronic 

Quiet, Powerful, Uses Less Energy 

*THE OMEGA SUPREME HEPA ELECTRONIC IS THE QUIETEST, MOST POWERFUL SERVICE VACUUM  
AVAILABLE.  THE NEW MOTOR USES LESS ENERGY THAN STANDARD SERVICE VACUUMS. 
 

*ALL ATRIX FILTERS AND ACCESSORIES ARE COMPATIBLE WITH 3M 497 SERIES VACUUMS. 
 

*15% MORE POWERFUL THAN 3M.   
 

*15% QUIETER THAN 3M. 
 

*IT COMES COMPLETE WITH ALL ACCESSORIES DISPLAYED ABOVE.   
 
Vacuum Models                                                    Part Number 
Omega Supreme HEPA Electronic 120 volt   VACOMEGASLFH 
Omega Supreme HEPA Electronic 230 volt   VACOMEGAS220FCT 
                             
Replacement Parts (100% compatible with 3M) 
Vacuum Hose, 6 feet 
Vacuum Hose, 10 feet                                             
Vacuum Hose, 16 feet 
Crevice Tool                                                            
Crevice Tool Brush                                                  
16” Flexible Wand                                                    
Toner Filter Cartridge, Black  & Color                                          
HEPA Filter Cartridge                                              
ULPA Filter Cartridge  
Static Dissipative Standard Filter Cartridge         
Shoulder Strap                                                         
 
 

31661 
31671 
31681 
31654 
31652 
31657 
31700C 
OF612HE 
OF712UL 
31800C 
AVPA016 

SPECIFICATIONS: 
 

110 Volt Motor CFM:  99 
230 Volt Motor CFM:  86 
 
Dimensions:   Length:  19.25” 
                        Width:     7.4” 
                        Height:    9.3” 
                        Weight:  11 LBS. 
 
Certifications:   

Warranty:  3 Year Limited 
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Energy 

The ULTRA FINE Vacuum Cleaner Company 
www.atrix.com      (952) 894-6154     (800) 222-6154    sales@atrix.com 

1350 Larc Industrial Blvd. Burnsville, MN  55337  USA 


