

Omega Supreme HEPA Electronic

Quiet, Powerful, Uses Less Energy



SELF STORAGE COMPARTMENT

ACCESSORIES CONVENIENTLY STORE IN COVER

6' ESD SAFE STRETCH HOSE

16" ESD SAFE FLEXIBLE WAND

ESD SAFE CREVICE TOOL

AND RFI

ELECTRONIC LINE FILTER SUPRESSES EMI

ONE SASSIFICATION OF THE PAIR OF THE PAIR

STANDARD HEPA CARTRIDGE FILTER-99.97% EFFICIENT @ .3 MICRON

25% MORE EFFICIENT THAN COMPETITORS

OPTIONAL ULPA CARTRIDGE FILTER-99.999% EFFICIENT @ .12 MICRON

*THE OMEGA SUPREME HEPA ELECTRONIC IS THE QUIETEST, MOST POWERFUL SERVICE VACUUM AVAILABLE. THE NEW MOTOR USES LESS ENERGY THAN STANDARD SERVICE VACUUMS.

*ALL ATRIX FILTERS AND ACCESSORIES ARE COMPATIBLE WITH 3M 497 SERIES VACUUMS.

*15% MORE POWERFUL THAN 3M.

*15% QUIETER THAN 3M.

*IT COMES COMPLETE WITH ALL ACCESSORIES DISPLAYED ABOVE.

Vacuum Models Part Number
Omega Supreme HEPA Electronic 120 volt VACOMEGASLFH

Omega Supreme HEPA Electronic 230 volt VACOMEGAS220FCT

Replacement Parts (100% compatible with 3M)

Vacuum Hose, 6 feet	31661
Vacuum Hose, 10 feet	31671
Vacuum Hose, 16 feet	31681
Crevice Tool	31654
Crevice Tool Brush	31652
16" Flexible Wand	31657
Toner Filter Cartridge, Black & Color	31700C
HEPA Filter Cartridge	OF612HE
ULPA Filter Cartridge	OF712UL
Static Dissipative Standard Filter Cartridge	31800C
Shoulder Strap	AVPA016

SPECIFICATIONS:

110 Volt Motor CFM: 99 230 Volt Motor CFM: 86

Dimensions: Length: 19.25" Width: 7.4"

Height: 9.3" Weight: 11 LBS.

Certifications:









Warranty: 3 Year Limited



The ULTRA FINE Vacuum Cleaner Company